
  MAHARANA PRATAP GOVERNMENT POST GRADUGATE COELLEGE BILSI, BUDAUN 

NAAC GRADE -` B` 

TIME TABLE FOR ONLINE CLASSES  

          Date – 17/04/2021 

NAME OF 
THE PROF. 

SUBJECT MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FIRDAY SATURDAY 

Dr.RENU 
TOMAR 

SPORTS 
AND 
PHYSICAL 
EUDCATION 
AND COVID-
19 

 
 
10am-
10:45am 

 
 
10am-
10:45am 
 

10am-
10:45am 

10am-
10:45am 

10am-
10:45a

m 

10am-
10:45am 

Dr.DOLLY POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

AND COVID-
19 

10:50am
- 

11:35am 

10:50am
- 

11:35am 

10:50am- 
11:35am 

10:50am- 
11:35am 

10:50a
m- 

11:35a
m 

10:50am- 
11:35am 

Dr. 
SATEESH 

SINGH 
YADAV 

SOCIOLOGY 
AND COVID-

19 

11:40am
-

12:25pm 

 
 
11:40am
-
12:25pm 

11:40am-
12:25pm 

11:40am-
12:25pm 

11:40a
m-

12:25p
m 

11:40am-
12:25pm 

Dr. PANKAJ 
KUMAR 
SINGH 

SOCIOLOGY 
AND COVID-

19 

12:30pm
-1:15pm 

12:30pm
-1:15pm 

12:30pm-
1:15pm 

12:30pm-
1:15pm 

12:30p
m-

1:15p
m 

12:30pm-
1:15pm 

SMT. 
ARADNA 
VERMA 

 

HINDI AND 
COVID-19 

1:20pm-
2:05pm 

1:20pm-
2:05pm 

1:20pm-
2:05pm 

1:20pm-
2:05pm 

1:20p
m-

2:05p
m 

1:20pm-
2:05pm 

SRI. 
SAHABUD

DIN ALI 
KHAN  

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 
AND COVID-
19 

2:10pm-
2:55pm 

2:10pm-
2:55pm 

2:10pm-
2:55pm 

2:10pm-
2:55pm 

2:10p
m-

2:55p
m 

2:10pm-
2:55pm 

    Dqy lfpo Egkrek T;ksfrck Qqys :gsy[k.M fo”ofo|ky; cjsyh ds  

   i=kad% :-fo@dq-l-dk@2021@4060&4072      fnukad% 16-04-2021 ds vuqikyu 

esa egkfo|ky; }kjk mijksDr vk¡uykbZu VkbeVscy ds vuqlkj fnukad 15-05-2021 rd 

d{kk,s vk¡uykbZu eksM esa lELr Ák/;kidksa }kjk lapkfyr dh tk;saxh A  

              

                                      Dr. Vasudha 

                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                            Principal 

 


