## MAHARANA PRATAP GOVERNMENT POST GRADUGATE COELLEGE BILSI, BUDAUN

## NAAC GRADE -` B`

## TIME TABLE FOR ONLINE CLASSES

## Date - 17/04/2021

NAME OF	SUBJECT	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FIRDAY	SATURDAY
THE PROF.							
Dr.RENU	SPORTS			10am-	10am-	10am-	10am-
TOMAR	AND			10:45am	10:45am	10:45a	10:45am
	PHYSICAL	10am-	10am-			m	
	EUDCATION	10:45am	10:45am				
	AND <b>COVID</b> -						
	19						
Dr.DOLLY	POLITICAL	10:50am	10:50am	10:50am-	10:50am-	10:50a	10:50am-
	SCIENCE	-	-	11:35am	11:35am	m-	11:35am
	AND <b>COVID</b> -	11:35am	11:35am			11:35a	
	19					m	
Dr.	SOCIOLOGY	11:40am		11:40am-	11:40am-	11:40a	11:40am-
SATEESH	AND <b>COVID</b> -	-		12:25pm	12:25pm	m-	12:25pm
SINGH	19	12:25pm	11:40am			12:25p	
YADAV			-			m	
			12:25pm				
Dr. PANKAJ	SOCIOLOGY	12:30pm	12:30pm	12:30pm-	12:30pm-	12:30p	12:30pm-
KUMAR	AND COVID-	-1:15pm	-1:15pm	1:15pm	1:15pm	m-	1:15pm
SINGH	19					1:15p	
						m	
SMT.	HINDI AND	1:20pm-	1:20pm-	1:20pm-	1:20pm-	1:20p	1:20pm-
ARADNA	COVID-19	2:05pm	2:05pm	2:05pm	2:05pm	m-	2:05pm
VERMA						2:05p	
						m	
SRI.	POLITICAL	2:10pm-	2:10pm-	2:10pm-	2:10pm-	2:10p	2:10pm-
SAHABUD	SCIENCE	2:55pm	2:55pm	2:55pm	2:55pm	m-	2:55pm
DIN ALI	AND <b>COVID</b> -	-	-	-		2:55p	
KHAN	19					m	

कुल सचिव म्हातमा ज्योतिबा फुले रूहेलखण्ड विश्वविद्यालय बरेली के

पत्रांकः रू.वि / कु.स.का / 2021 / 4060—4072 दिनांकः 16.04.2021 के अनुपालन में महाविद्यालय द्वारा उपरोक्त ऑनलाईन टाइमटेबल के अनुसार दिनांक 15.05.2021 तक कक्षाऐ ऑनलाईन मोड में सम्स्त प्राध्यापकों द्वारा संचालित की जायेंगी ।

Dr. Vasudha

Principal